STREET
ALBERT RD
ALBERT RD

N BENNER HILL RD
N BENNER HILL RD
N BENNER HILL RD
S BENNER HILL RD
S BENNER HILL RD
S BENNER HILL RD
S BENNER HILL RD
S BENNER HILL RD
S BENNER HILL RD
BLAIR RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD

BRIER RD
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV

HOUSE
208
242
841
916
918

10
172
184
213
272
286
154

1843
1854
1861
2042
2044
2049
2052
2147
2214
2241
2536
2568
2583

90

92

94
120
148
148
148

1587
1589
1591
1620
1648
1733
1739
1832
1976
2112
2113
2114
2266
2272
2276
2280
2294
2297
2309

UNIT



CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
CALIFORNIA HOLLOV
COPPERAS MOUNTA
COPPERAS MOUNTA
DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DAVIS RD

DEHART RD
DEHART RD
DEHART RD
DEHART RD
DEHART RD
DEHART RD

DILL RD

DILL RD

EWING RD

EWING RD

EWING RD

EWING RD

EWING RD

EWING RD

EWING RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

2420
2448
2476
2580
2582
2617
2661
2706
2708
2745
2770
1376
1378
1702
1707
1709
1747
1794
1797
1893
1895
1935
1996
2015
2130
2132
2133
2135
2138
2139
2253
2264
2328
310
444
530
895
1125
1133
28
33
115
380
550
551
562
583
700
3586
3589
3593
3595



FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD

FALLS RD
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
HOUSEMAN TOWN R
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD

3597
3599
3601
3603
3650
3651
3809
3834
3896
3927
3927 B
3927 C
29
30
76
79
80
128
215
307
410
494
494
572
627
673
746
792
867
941
951
1174
1212
1220
1240
1261
1274
1800
1882
4252
4314
4370
4530
4532
4534
4600
4696
4757
4762
4811
4853
4855



JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
JESTER HILL RD
KENNEDY RD
KENNEDY RD
KENNEDY RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
KINZER RD
LANDRUM RD
LANDRUM RD
LANDRUM RD
LANDRUM RD
LANDRUM RD
LANDRUM RD
LANDRUM RD
LANDRUM RD

4873
4875
4951
4995
5002
5004
5164
5191
5205
5354
5411
5451
5737
5837
5857
5889
5960
6031
6042
6043
6104
6119
6129
6133
6143
100
138
141
43
100
200
221
266
286
288
317
319
326
329
400
410
419
450
470
73
76
425
501
1771
1779
1781
2192



LOVERS LN
LOVERS LN
LOVERS LN
LOVERS LN

MAPLE ST

MASSIE RUN RD
MASSIE RUN RD
MASSIE RUN RD
MASSIE RUN RD
MASSIE RUN RD
MASSIE RUN RD
MASSIE RUN RD
MASSIE RUN RD
MASSIE RUN RD
MITCHELL RD
MITCHELL RD
MITCHELL RD
MITCHELL RD
MITCHELL RD
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PENWELL HOLLOW F
PIKE LAKE RD

PIKE LAKE RD

PIKE LAKE RD

PIKE LAKE RD

PIKE LAKE RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD

100
520
855
902
420
1326
1550
1602
1710
1717
1777
1948
1965
2006
203
404
441
510
808
24
94
113
237
251
266
321
325
331
339
372
401
552
565
580
659
4542
4544
4837
4897
4899
58
86
104
160
223
583
1008
1383
1384
1535
1570
1633



POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD

1716
1841
1847
1870
1905
1924
1935
1936
2114
2118
2120
2182
2254
2279
2304
2338
2342
2370
2428
2430
2466
2619
2655
2657
2659
2683
2701
2777
2855
2969
3011
3015
3307
3328
3403
3562
3564
3765
3797
3813
4100
4177
4270
4297
4299
4328
4328
4490
4511
4626
4700
4722



POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD
POTTS HILL RD

RAPID FORGE RD

SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD
SCHMIDT RD

4724
4726
4863
4910
4948
5024
5025
5027
5134
5136
5140
5185
5187
5340
5357
5358
5360
5782
5942
6047
6048
6049
6122
6145
6166
6257
6260
6330

119

814
1100
1187
1241
1293
1389
1459
1488
1491
1533
1580
1582
1601
1618
1619
1620
1650
1683
1711
1713
1734
1739
1755



SCHMIDT RD 1846

SR-41 338
SR-41 738
SR-41 745
SR-41 851
SR-41 918
SR-41 1007
SR-41 1011
SR-41 1098
SR-41 1120
SR-41 1546
SR-41 1564
SR-41 1762
SR-41 1770
SR-41 1777
SR-41 2000
SR-41 2001
SR-41 2032
SR-41 2053
SR-41 2090
SR-41 2156
SR-41 2183
SR-41 2188
SR-41 2199
SR-41 2313
SR-41 2730
SR-41 4177
SR-41 4503
SR-41 4625
SR-41 4673
SR-41 4691
SR-41 4904
SR-41 4944
SR-41 4988
SR-41 5000
SR-41 5046
SR-41 5060
SR-41 5062
SR-41 5078
SR-41 5108
SR-41 5155
SR-41 5156
SR-41 5160
SR-41 5178
SR-41 5190
SR-41 5215
SR-41 5238
SR-41 5535
SR-41 5538
SR-41 5576
SWARTZ LN 101

SWARTZ LN 425



SWARTZ LN

TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
TONG HOLLOW RD
US-50

US-50

US-50

US-50

US-50

US-50

US-50

444
91
385
431
433
435
593
651
693
870
889
1071
1355
1458
1624
2015
2053
2094
2137
2162
2185
2271
2303
2305
2341
2412
2470
2519
2533
2550
2557
2589
2636
2707
2742
2761
2766
2822
3118
3125
3127
3310
3414
3419
3421
155
194
198
200
204
210
214



US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50
US-50

218

220

258

660

662

776
1194
1314
1593
1742
1744
1746
1748
1750
2150
2862
3504
3504
3505
3507
3508
3550
3590
3592
3656
3714
3741
3812
3920
3950
3978
3978
4988
5032
5080
5368
5436
5454
5463
5476
5510
5536
6344
6346
6711
6747
6750
6795
6797
6799
6801
6803



US-50 6805

US-50 6807
US-50 6809
US-50 6810
US-50 6811
US-50 6815
US-50 6839
US-50 6889
US-50 6927
US-50 6950
US-50 6955
US-50 6969
US-50 7058
US-50 7331
US-50 7333
US-50 7335
US-50 7454
US-50 7455
US-50 7654
US-50 7760
US-50 7956
US-50 8006
US-50 8162
US-50 8288
E US-50 ST 4848

E US-50 ST 4848 A



